
MOTORACE 30/06/2014
PROVE LIBERE MOTO

CLASSIFICA RIEPILOGATIVA DI GIORNATA
POS No CONCORRENTE/CONDUTT. NAZ TEAM MOTO CATEG M P SP TEMPO

ASSOLUTA

1 22 PACE A. CBR600 CP2 1'12.234 1'11.976 1'10.921 3'35.131
2 21 IVAGNES M. CBR600 CP2 1'14.412 1'13.266 1'12.123 3'39.801
3 23 BARONI R. CBR600 CE2 1'19.063 1'20.379 1'19.134 3'58.576
4 25 BRUNO M. CBR600 CS1 1'19.442 1'19.897 1'19.894 3'59.233
5 1 CORSINI S. STREETTRIPLE CE2 1'20.666 1'20.744 1'20.234 4'01.644
6 2 ZORI D. DUCATI MONST CE2 1'22.579 1'20.859 1'22.052 4'05.490
7 11 DONATI S. STREETRIPLE CA1 1'22.994 1'21.188 1'22.463 4'06.645
8 6 MASINI L. CBR600RR CS1 1'24.720 1'22.873 1'23.631 4'11.224
9 15 CAMUZZI M. CBR600 CA1 1'24.445 1'22.863 1'24.865 4'12.173

10 8 SEZZI C. SV650S CS1 1'25.956 1'25.508 1'23.870 4'15.334
11 10 BIANCHI V. NINJA 600 CA1 1'26.907 1'24.580 1'28.752 4'20.239
12 24 GUGINO M. NINJA 600 CS1 1'28.362 1'26.390 1'25.756 4'20.508
13 7 ERBA C. GSX600 CS1 1'31.108 1'26.800 1'27.416 4'25.324
14 12 BIANCHI D. CBR600 CA1 1'30.567 1'32.305 1'37.102 4'39.974
15 13 GUERRIERI I. BMW1000 CA1 1'36.659 1'36.727 1'40.209 4'53.595
16 29 TRAVERSARO A. HONDA CP2 1'08.308 1'08.233 N.Q. 2'16.541
17 39 ACCORNERO M. KAWASAKI CP2 1'09.242 1'09.660 N.Q. 2'18.902
18 3 LUCCHINI A. DUCATI MONST CE2 1'20.051 1'20.068 N.Q. 2'40.119
19 20 GIOVANNINI I. CS1 1'23.102 1'22.605 N.Q. 2'45.707
20 19 COMENSOLI L. R6 CS1 1'40.274 1'36.995 N.Q. 3'17.269
21 28 GHIONI A. HONDA CP2 1'14.101 N.Q. N.Q. 1'14.101

AMATORI

1 11 DONATI S. STREETRIPLE CA1 1'22.994 1'21.188 1'22.463 4'06.645
2 15 CAMUZZI M. CBR600 CA1 1'24.445 1'22.863 1'24.865 4'12.173
3 10 BIANCHI V. NINJA 600 CA1 1'26.907 1'24.580 1'28.752 4'20.239
4 12 BIANCHI D. CBR600 CA1 1'30.567 1'32.305 1'37.102 4'39.974
5 13 GUERRIERI I. BMW1000 CA1 1'36.659 1'36.727 1'40.209 4'53.595

ESPERTI

1 23 BARONI R. CBR600 CE2 1'19.063 1'20.379 1'19.134 3'58.576
2 1 CORSINI S. STREETTRIPLE CE2 1'20.666 1'20.744 1'20.234 4'01.644
3 2 ZORI D. DUCATI MONST CE2 1'22.579 1'20.859 1'22.052 4'05.490
4 3 LUCCHINI A. DUCATI MONST CE2 1'20.051 1'20.068 N.Q. 2'40.119

PILOTI

1 22 PACE A. CBR600 CP2 1'12.234 1'11.976 1'10.921 3'35.131
2 21 IVAGNES M. CBR600 CP2 1'14.412 1'13.266 1'12.123 3'39.801
3 29 TRAVERSARO A. HONDA CP2 1'08.308 1'08.233 N.Q. 2'16.541
4 39 ACCORNERO M. KAWASAKI CP2 1'09.242 1'09.660 N.Q. 2'18.902
5 28 GHIONI A. HONDA CP2 1'14.101 N.Q. N.Q. 1'14.101

STRADALI

1 25 BRUNO M. CBR600 CS1 1'19.442 1'19.897 1'19.894 3'59.233
2 6 MASINI L. CBR600RR CS1 1'24.720 1'22.873 1'23.631 4'11.224
3 8 SEZZI C. SV650S CS1 1'25.956 1'25.508 1'23.870 4'15.334
4 24 GUGINO M. NINJA 600 CS1 1'28.362 1'26.390 1'25.756 4'20.508
5 7 ERBA C. GSX600 CS1 1'31.108 1'26.800 1'27.416 4'25.324
6 20 GIOVANNINI I. CS1 1'23.102 1'22.605 N.Q. 2'45.707
7 19 COMENSOLI L. R6 CS1 1'40.274 1'36.995 N.Q. 3'17.269
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